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Mount Explorer

Mount Rushmore is a famous landmark in the Badlands of South Dakota. Completed in 1941, it features the
heads of George Washington, Thomas Jefferson, Theodore Roosevelt, and Abraham Lincoln. If there was a
similar landmarks built for explorers called Mount Explorer, what explorers would be honored? Cut out their
heads and then explain why you chose them.




1.)

2)

3.)

4.

Christopher Columbus

Francisco Coronado

Ponce de Leon

Hernando de Soto

Why did you choose your four explorers?




